
2022  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

033 - Borden County
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $155,705,450 $155,705,450  1

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $60,033,220 $60,033,220  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $46,543,530 $46,543,530  3

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $38,334,920 $38,334,920  4

M8000105 BULL CREEK WIND LLC $17,773,430 $17,773,430  5

M8005201 MURCHISON OIL AND GAS LLC $11,804,060 $11,804,060  6

M8004050 HIGHPEAK ENERGY INC $11,211,450 $11,211,450  7

M2580000 GREATWESTERN DRILLING COMPANY $11,030,970 $11,030,970  8

M8002924 KINDER MORGAN CO2 CENTERLINE $8,977,650 $8,977,650  9

M398 KINDER MORGAN PRODUCTION $8,915,230 $8,915,230  10
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2022  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

30 - Borden ISD
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $155,705,450 $155,705,450  1

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $56,671,310 $56,671,310  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $44,968,370 $44,968,370  3

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $36,632,700 $36,632,700  4

M8004829 ENGIE LONG DRAW SOLAR $170,775,630 $30,000,000  5

M8003642 GOPHER CREEK WIND ENERGY $130,731,950 $30,000,000  6

M8005340 SE JUNO LLC $238,365,010 $30,000,000  7

M1680 POST WIND FARM LP $19,852,860 $19,852,860  8

M8002013 STEPHENS RANCH WIND LLC (PHS1) $95,675,650 $19,810,000  9

M8000105 BULL CREEK WIND LLC $17,773,430 $17,773,430  10
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2022  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

30IS - Borden ISD IS
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8005340 SE JUNO LLC $238,365,010 $238,365,010  1

M8004829 ENGIE LONG DRAW SOLAR $170,775,630 $170,775,630  2

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $155,705,450 $155,705,450  3

M8003642 GOPHER CREEK WIND ENERGY $130,731,950 $130,731,950  4

M8002013 STEPHENS RANCH WIND LLC (PHS1) $95,675,650 $95,675,650  5

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $56,671,310 $56,671,310  6

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $44,968,370 $44,968,370  7

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $36,632,700 $36,632,700  8

M1680 POST WIND FARM LP $19,852,860 $19,852,860  9

M8000105 BULL CREEK WIND LLC $17,773,430 $17,773,430  10
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2022  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

90 - Sands ISD
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $3,361,910 $3,361,910  1

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $1,702,220 $1,702,220  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $1,575,160 $1,575,160  3

M8004727 ROBERTSON RESOURCES INC $1,074,580 $1,074,580  4

M8001638 CALLON PETROLEUM OPERATING CO $572,340 $572,340  5

M8003680 NUSTAR PERMIAN TRANSP & STRGE $393,010 $393,010  6

M8500012 LAREDO PETROLEUM INC $347,240 $347,240  7

M135751 APACHE CORPORATION $297,230 $297,230  8

M7428000 WOODS DOROTHY FAYE T $180,670 $180,670  9

M2797500 HANKS JUDY K BROWN $130,610 $130,610  10
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2022  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

CAD - Borden CAD
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $155,705,450 $155,705,450  1

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $60,033,220 $60,033,220  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $46,543,530 $46,543,530  3

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $38,334,920 $38,334,920  4

M8000105 BULL CREEK WIND LLC $17,773,430 $17,773,430  5

M8005201 MURCHISON OIL AND GAS LLC $11,804,060 $11,804,060  6

M8004050 HIGHPEAK ENERGY INC $11,211,450 $11,211,450  7

M2580000 GREATWESTERN DRILLING COMPANY $11,030,970 $11,030,970  8

M8002924 KINDER MORGAN CO2 CENTERLINE $8,977,650 $8,977,650  9

M398 KINDER MORGAN PRODUCTION $8,915,230 $8,915,230  10
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